Schedule
August 2-13, 2021

WEEK 1

Mon. 2 August

Tue. 3 August

Wed. 4 August

Thurs. 5 August

Fri. 6 August

(University of Texas,
Austin)

Introductory Session Decolonizing the Environmental Environmental Activism Globalizing(ed) Knowledge
Environmental Violence/Justice and Literary Practice Cultures: Production,
Humanities Representation,
Transmission®
Hannes Bergthaller Louis Mendy Catrin Gersdorf Michaela Fenske
(National Chung Hsing (Cheikh Anta Diop (University of Wiirzburg) (University of Wiirzburg) &
University) University) Birbel Rothhaar (Artist)
The Entanglements of Decolonizing the Environmental Environmental Activism Globalizing(ed) Knowledge
Environmental Art and Environmental Violence/Justice and Literary Practice Cultures: Production,
Knowledge Humanities Representation, Transmission
Heather Houser Continued Continued Continued Continued

WEEK 2 Mon. 9 August

Tue. 10 August

Wed. 11 August

Thurs. 12 August

Fri. 13 August

Introductory Session Writing: Writing: Writing: Publication:
World Building Voice | Mode Genres 1 Preparing the Edited Volume
Story into Theory, Writing: Writing: Writing: Wrap-Up
Theory into Story™* Characters Perspectives Genres 2
Susan Morrison
(Texas State University)
& Catriona Sandilands
(York University)

* On Friday August 6th, Unit 1 will take place from 3 — 5:00pm CET; Unit 2 will begin after a 30 minute break and take place from 5:30 — 7:00pm

** The Keynote on Monday August 9th will take place from 3 — 5:00pm CET.

Participation can be applied to the WueGlobal certificate. Please visit https://go.uniwue.de/618w2 to learn more.
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